
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY 9 SEPTEMBER Class 3 Plate -
1050m

26 August 2023 - 11:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.25
(0:04.99)

0:55.26
(0:10.73)

0:44.53
(0:10.82)

0:33.71
(0:11.24)

0:22.47
(0:10.94)

0:11.53
(0:11.53)

0:33.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HARD TO SAY 7 70.4 0:05.18 1:00.25 [1] 0:55.07 [6] 0:44.41 [2] 0:33.54 [2] 0:22.39 [2] 0:11.53 [1] 1:00.25 0:33.54

Ashley Morgan 1000m Overall (0:05.18) (0:10.66) (0:10.87) (0:11.15) (0:10.86) (0:11.53)

2 11 COMPASSIONATE 2 67.6 0:05.03 1:00.45 [2] 0:55.42 [4] 0:44.45 [4] 0:33.44 [4] 0:22.28 [5] 0:11.48 [3] 1.19L 0:33.44 +4

Melea Castle 400m Overall (0:05.03) (0:10.97) (0:11.01) (0:11.16) (0:10.80) (0:11.48)

3 1 DEVASTATING 1 67.0 0:04.99 1:00.50 [3] 0:55.51 [1] 0:44.29 [6] 0:33.33 [5] 0:22.34 [4] 0:11.38 [5] 1.46L 0:33.33 +4

James Orman 600m Overall (0:04.99) (0:11.22) (0:10.96) (0:10.99) (0:10.96) (0:11.38)

4 7 BLUE SPINEL 9 67.8 0:05.18 1:00.52 [4] 0:55.34 [5] 0:44.04 [8] 0:33.13 [8] 0:22.19 [8] 0:11.26 [7] 1.59L 0:33.13 +0

Angela Jones 800m Overall (0:05.18) (0:11.30) (0:10.91) (0:10.94) (0:10.93) (0:11.26)

5 8 DELYTH 4 68.9 0:05.01 1:00.60 [5] 0:55.59 [2] 0:44.88 [1] 0:34.06 [1] 0:22.82 [1] 0:11.76 [2] 2.05L 0:34.06 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:05.01) (0:10.71) (0:10.82) (0:11.24) (0:11.06) (0:11.76)

6 15 BEFANA 15 68.8 0:05.32 1:00.73 [6] 0:55.41 [8] 0:44.30 [7] 0:33.39 [7] 0:22.41 [7] 0:11.47 [7] 2.79L 0:33.39 +0

Andrew Mallyon 1000m Overall (0:05.32) (0:11.11) (0:10.91) (0:10.98) (0:10.94) (0:11.47)

7 10 CLOVELLY 3 68.5 0:05.01 1:00.76 [7] 0:55.75 [3] 0:44.67 [5] 0:33.58 [6] 0:22.51 [6] 0:11.51 [6] 2.99L 0:33.58 +9

Jaden Lloyd 1000m Overall (0:05.01) (0:11.08) (0:11.09) (0:11.07) (0:11.00) (0:11.51)

8 12 LIQUOR 10 68.8 0:05.19 1:00.79 [8] 0:55.60 [7] 0:44.79 [3] 0:33.88 [3] 0:22.70 [3] 0:11.82 [4] 3.18L 0:33.88 +7

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:05.19) (0:10.81) (0:10.91) (0:11.18) (0:10.88) (0:11.82)

9 4 MR TABASCO 6 67.2 0:05.39 1:02.75 [9] 0:57.36 [9] 0:46.26 [9] 0:34.95 [9] 0:23.78 [9] 0:12.57 [9] 14.71L 0:34.95 +0

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:05.39) (0:11.10) (0:11.31) (0:11.17) (0:11.21) (0:12.57)

Scratched: Warrioress (#9), Star Gamble (#6), Magnitudo (#3), Nashira (#5), Pianist (#13), Outlawed (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  17:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: CASCADE BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 2020m

26 August 2023 - 12:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:05.55
(0:16.11)

1:49.44
(0:12.63)

1:36.81
(0:12.99)

1:23.82
(0:13.13)

1:10.69
(0:12.11)

0:58.58
(0:12.14)

0:46.44
(0:12.05)

0:34.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 NIKAU SPUR 3 66.3 0:11.08 2:05.55 [1] 1:49.32 [2] 1:36.66 [2] 1:23.60 [2] 1:10.50 [2] 0:58.28 [3] 0:46.20 [3] 0:34.25

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:16.23) (0:12.66) (0:13.06) (0:13.10) (0:12.22) (0:12.08) (0:11.95)

2 5 WAIRERE FALLS 5 66.4 0:11.12 2:05.68 [2] 1:49.18 [4] 1:36.15 [5] 1:23.10 [5] 1:10.10 [5] 0:57.99 [5] 0:45.98 [5] 0:34.01 +1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:16.50) (0:13.03) (0:13.05) (0:13.00) (0:12.11) (0:12.01) (0:11.97)

3 1 LINTHORPE LAD 7 66.2 0:11.13 2:05.75 [3] 1:49.24 [5] 1:36.58 [4] 1:23.45 [4] 1:10.50 [4] 0:58.78 [1] 0:46.64 [1] 0:34.59 -3

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:16.51) (0:12.66) (0:13.13) (0:12.95) (0:11.72) (0:12.14) (0:12.05)

4 2 FIFTH POSITION 1 65.2 0:11.17 2:05.85 [4] 1:49.54 [3] 1:36.81 [3] 1:23.66 [3] 1:10.65 [3] 0:58.34 [4] 0:46.42 [4] 0:34.54 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:16.31) (0:12.73) (0:13.15) (0:13.01) (0:12.31) (0:11.92) (0:11.88)

5 6 MUBARIZ 2 64.8 0:11.37 2:06.26 [5] 1:50.15 [1] 1:37.52 [1] 1:24.53 [1] 1:11.40 [1] 0:59.10 [2] 0:47.11 [2] 0:35.04 -10

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:16.11) (0:12.63) (0:12.99) (0:13.13) (0:12.30) (0:11.99) (0:12.07)

Scratched: Shameless Miss (#3), Steinbrenner (#8), Shopping Esprit (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  17:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: CASCADE BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 2020m

26 August 2023 - 12:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:34.39
(0:11.60)

0:22.79
(0:11.20)

0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:34.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 NIKAU SPUR 3 66.3 0:11.08 0:34.25 [3] 0:22.66 [3] 0:11.58 [2] 2:05.55 0:34.25

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.59) (0:11.08) (0:11.58)

2 5 WAIRERE FALLS 5 66.4 0:11.12 0:34.01 [5] 0:22.45 [5] 0:11.33 [5] 0.75L 0:34.01 +1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.56) (0:11.12) (0:11.33)

3 1 LINTHORPE LAD 7 66.2 0:11.13 0:34.59 [1] 0:22.92 [2] 0:11.79 [1] 1.18L 0:34.59 -3

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.67) (0:11.13) (0:11.79)

4 2 FIFTH POSITION 1 65.2 0:11.17 0:34.54 [4] 0:22.82 [4] 0:11.65 [4] 1.72L 0:34.54 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.72) (0:11.17) (0:11.65)

5 6 MUBARIZ 2 64.8 0:11.37 0:35.04 [2] 0:23.50 [1] 0:12.13 [3] 4.16L 0:35.04 -10

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.54) (0:11.37) (0:12.13)

Scratched: Shameless Miss (#3), Steinbrenner (#8), Shopping Esprit (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  17:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1350m

26 August 2023 - 13:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.26
(0:11.08)

1:09.18
(0:11.28)

0:57.90
(0:11.30)

0:46.60
(0:11.94)

0:34.66
(0:12.20)

0:22.46
(0:11.13)

0:34.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 SMOKIN' TOFF 11 67.8 0:10.85 1:20.26 [1] 1:08.70 [7] 0:57.21 [7] 0:45.72 [7] 0:33.75 [8] 0:22.08 [7] 0:33.75

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.56) (0:11.49) (0:11.49) (0:11.97) (0:11.67) (0:10.85)

2 8 ARGYLE PINK 3 68.5 0:11.08 1:20.40 [2] 1:09.32 [1] 0:58.02 [2] 0:46.74 [1] 0:34.80 [1] 0:22.60 [1] 0:34.80 +5

Cejay Graham 400m Overall (0:11.08) (0:11.30) (0:11.28) (0:11.94) (0:12.20) (0:11.13)

3 15 AIRSTRIKE 1 66.6 0:11.24 1:20.43 [3] 1:09.10 [4] 0:57.83 [4] 0:46.46 [3] 0:34.55 [3] 0:22.60 [2] 0:34.55 -2

Madeleine Wishart 200m 400m (0:11.33) (0:11.27) (0:11.37) (0:11.91) (0:11.95) (0:11.24)

4 6 TELEPHONE BOOTH 9 67.3 0:11.09 1:20.49 [4] 1:09.22 [2] 0:58.13 [1] 0:46.78 [2] 0:34.72 [2] 0:22.63 [3] 0:34.72 +3

James Orman 400m 1200m (0:11.27) (0:11.09) (0:11.35) (0:12.06) (0:12.09) (0:11.10)

5 13 INVINSIBLE TEARS 2 66.6 0:11.05 1:20.62 [5] 1:09.11 [6] 0:57.77 [6] 0:46.36 [6] 0:34.49 [5] 0:22.59 [6] 0:34.49 -1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.51) (0:11.34) (0:11.41) (0:11.87) (0:11.90) (0:11.05)

6 7 COOL ENCOUNTER 4 67.9 0:11.00 1:20.65 [6] 1:09.24 [5] 0:57.97 [5] 0:46.54 [5] 0:34.52 [6] 0:22.68 [5] 0:34.52 +14

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.41) (0:11.27) (0:11.43) (0:12.02) (0:11.84) (0:11.00)

7 4 GAIUS 8 66.6 0:11.12 1:20.80 [7] 1:09.18 [8] 0:57.60 [8] 0:46.06 [9] 0:34.16 [9] 0:22.41 [9] 0:34.16 +0

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.62) (0:11.58) (0:11.54) (0:11.90) (0:11.75) (0:11.12)

8 3 CORONA LAD 7 65.9 0:11.17 1:20.88 [8] 1:09.21 [9] 0:57.66 [9] 0:46.21 [8] 0:34.47 [7] 0:22.65 [8] 0:34.47 -3

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.67) (0:11.55) (0:11.45) (0:11.74) (0:11.82) (0:11.17)

9 14 SUTTO'S GAL 5 65.3 0:11.24 1:21.10 [9] 1:09.81 [3] 0:58.57 [3] 0:47.09 [4] 0:35.13 [4] 0:23.18 [4] 0:35.13 +5

Melea Castle 400m 1200m (0:11.29) (0:11.24) (0:11.48) (0:11.96) (0:11.95) (0:11.36)

Scratched: Svindal (#5), Ventura Ocean (#1), Jubai Pride (#12), Bowrider (#10), Viminele (#9), Northern Decree (#11), Aton Of Delight (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  17:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1350m

26 August 2023 - 13:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.33
(0:11.33)

0:34.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 SMOKIN' TOFF 11 67.8 0:10.85 0:11.23 [4] 1:20.26 0:33.75

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.23)

2 8 ARGYLE PINK 3 68.5 0:11.08 0:11.47 [1] 0.86L 0:34.80 +5

Cejay Graham 400m Overall (0:11.47)

3 15 AIRSTRIKE 1 66.6 0:11.24 0:11.36 [5] 1.03L 0:34.55 -2

Madeleine Wishart 200m 400m (0:11.36)

4 6 TELEPHONE BOOTH 9 67.3 0:11.09 0:11.53 [2] 1.4L 0:34.72 +3

James Orman 400m 1200m (0:11.53)

5 13 INVINSIBLE TEARS 2 66.6 0:11.05 0:11.54 [6] 2.16L 0:34.49 -1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.54)

6 7 COOL ENCOUNTER 4 67.9 0:11.00 0:11.68 [3] 2.3L 0:34.52 +14

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.68)

7 4 GAIUS 8 66.6 0:11.12 0:11.29 [9] 3.22L 0:34.16 +0

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.29)

8 3 CORONA LAD 7 65.9 0:11.17 0:11.48 [8] 3.65L 0:34.47 -3

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.48)

9 14 SUTTO'S GAL 5 65.3 0:11.24 0:11.82 [7] 4.95L 0:35.13 +5

Melea Castle 400m 1200m (0:11.82)

Scratched: Svindal (#5), Ventura Ocean (#1), Jubai Pride (#12), Bowrider (#10), Viminele (#9), Northern Decree (#11), Aton Of Delight (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  17:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW Class 3 Plate - 1615m

26 August 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.82
(0:14.88)

1:22.94
(0:11.94)

1:11.00
(0:12.17)

0:58.83
(0:12.18)

0:46.65
(0:12.13)

0:34.52
(0:11.67)

0:22.85
(0:11.10)

0:34.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 TIDAL CREEK 9 66.8 0:11.10 1:37.82 [1] 1:22.62 [3] 1:10.79 [2] 0:58.69 [2] 0:46.52 [2] 0:34.48 [2] 0:22.85 [1] 0:34.48

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:15.20) (0:11.83) (0:12.10) (0:12.17) (0:12.04) (0:11.63) (0:11.10)

2 6 SMYTZER 11 65.9 0:11.01 1:38.11 [2] 1:22.81 [5] 1:10.85 [5] 0:58.67 [4] 0:46.54 [4] 0:34.51 [3] 0:22.83 [4] 0:34.51 +5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:15.30) (0:11.96) (0:12.18) (0:12.13) (0:12.03) (0:11.68) (0:11.01)

3 19 ALL'S FAIR 1 66.3 0:11.11 1:38.15 [3] 1:22.88 [4] 1:10.89 [4] 0:58.60 [5] 0:46.37 [5] 0:34.34 [5] 0:22.83 [5] 0:34.34 -6

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:15.27) (0:11.99) (0:12.29) (0:12.23) (0:12.03) (0:11.51) (0:11.11)

4 5 SATAY CHICKEN 2 66.3 0:11.07 1:38.22 [4] 1:22.85 [6] 1:10.89 [6] 0:58.46 [6] 0:46.32 [6] 0:34.28 [6] 0:22.86 [6] 0:34.28 +2

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:15.37) (0:11.96) (0:12.43) (0:12.14) (0:12.04) (0:11.42) (0:11.07)

5 12 CITY MISSION 7 65.0 0:11.19 1:38.28 [5] 1:23.19 [2] 1:11.19 [3] 0:58.97 [3] 0:46.76 [3] 0:34.66 [4] 0:23.15 [3] 0:34.66 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:15.09) (0:12.00) (0:12.22) (0:12.21) (0:12.10) (0:11.51) (0:11.19)

6 15 RUSSIAN WARRIOR 3 66.4 0:10.94 1:38.32 [6] 1:22.72 [7] 1:10.80 [7] 0:58.48 [7] 0:46.28 [7] 0:34.28 [7] 0:22.76 [8] 0:34.28 +1

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:15.60) (0:11.92) (0:12.32) (0:12.20) (0:12.00) (0:11.52) (0:10.94)

7 4 RED TOP 5 66.3 0:10.92 1:38.33 [7] 1:22.72 [8] 1:10.57 [8] 0:58.20 [9] 0:45.97 [8] 0:34.10 [8] 0:22.81 [7] 0:34.10 -9

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:15.61) (0:12.15) (0:12.37) (0:12.23) (0:11.87) (0:11.29) (0:10.92)

8 1 ASHGROVE 20 68.2 0:10.74 1:38.36 [8] 1:22.28 [12] 1:10.30 [12] 0:57.98 [12] 0:45.71 [11] 0:33.66 [12] 0:22.23 [11] 0:33.66 +8

James Orman 400m 400m (0:16.08) (0:11.98) (0:12.32) (0:12.27) (0:12.05) (0:11.43) (0:10.74)

9 10 NORTHERN DECREE 16 66.5 0:11.00 1:38.38 [9] 1:22.72 [9] 1:10.53 [10] 0:58.21 [10] 0:45.95 [10] 0:34.01 [9] 0:22.57 [9] 0:34.01 +6

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:15.66) (0:12.19) (0:12.32) (0:12.26) (0:11.94) (0:11.44) (0:11.00)

10 20 YANGARI 6 66.6 0:10.97 1:38.51 [10] 1:22.77 [10] 1:10.72 [9] 0:58.43 [8] 0:46.09 [9] 0:34.10 [10] 0:22.60 [10] 0:34.10 +5

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:15.74) (0:12.05) (0:12.29) (0:12.34) (0:11.99) (0:11.50) (0:10.97)

Scratched: Hector De Maris (#17), Bedford Square (#16), Ella Te Ama (#13), Lucky Decision (#3), Matthew Flinders (#9), Soarhi (#18), Calcareous (#21), Invinsible Tears (#14), Viminele (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  17:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW Class 3 Plate - 1615m

26 August 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.82
(0:14.88)

1:22.94
(0:11.94)

1:11.00
(0:12.17)

0:58.83
(0:12.18)

0:46.65
(0:12.13)

0:34.52
(0:11.67)

0:22.85
(0:11.10)

0:34.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 SMART CITY 10 64.4 0:11.35 1:38.54 [11] 1:23.66 [1] 1:11.72 [1] 0:59.55 [1] 0:47.37 [1] 0:35.24 [1] 0:23.49 [2] 0:35.24 +2

Sean Cormack Overall 400m (0:14.88) (0:11.94) (0:12.17) (0:12.18) (0:12.13) (0:11.75) (0:11.35)

12 2 BETTCHA THE CROWN 12 68.7 0:10.73 1:38.58 [12] 1:22.59 [11] 1:10.58 [11] 0:58.26 [11] 0:45.90 [12] 0:33.89 [11] 0:22.41 [12] 0:33.89 +1

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:15.99) (0:12.01) (0:12.32) (0:12.36) (0:12.01) (0:11.48) (0:10.73)

Scratched: Hector De Maris (#17), Bedford Square (#16), Ella Te Ama (#13), Lucky Decision (#3), Matthew Flinders (#9), Soarhi (#18), Calcareous (#21), Invinsible Tears (#14), Viminele (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  17:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW Class 3 Plate - 1615m

26 August 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.75
(0:11.75)

0:34.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 TIDAL CREEK 9 66.8 0:11.10 0:11.75 [1] 1:37.82 0:34.48

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.75)

2 6 SMYTZER 11 65.9 0:11.01 0:11.82 [2] 1.68L 0:34.51 +5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.82)

3 19 ALL'S FAIR 1 66.3 0:11.11 0:11.72 [5] 1.95L 0:34.34 -6

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:11.72)

4 5 SATAY CHICKEN 2 66.3 0:11.07 0:11.79 [6] 2.32L 0:34.28 +2

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.79)

5 12 CITY MISSION 7 65.0 0:11.19 0:11.96 [3] 2.7L 0:34.66 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.96)

6 15 RUSSIAN WARRIOR 3 66.4 0:10.94 0:11.82 [8] 2.93L 0:34.28 +1

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:11.82)

7 4 RED TOP 5 66.3 0:10.92 0:11.89 [7] 2.98L 0:34.10 -9

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.89)

8 1 ASHGROVE 20 68.2 0:10.74 0:11.49 [10] 3.13L 0:33.66 +8

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.49)

9 10 NORTHERN DECREE 16 66.5 0:11.00 0:11.57 [9] 3.26L 0:34.01 +6

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.57)

10 20 YANGARI 6 66.6 0:10.97 0:11.63 [11] 4.03L 0:34.10 +5

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.63)

Scratched: Hector De Maris (#17), Bedford Square (#16), Ella Te Ama (#13), Lucky Decision (#3), Matthew Flinders (#9), Soarhi (#18), Calcareous (#21), Invinsible Tears (#14), Viminele (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  17:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SPRING CARNIVAL ON SALE NOW Class 3 Plate - 1615m

26 August 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.75
(0:11.75)

0:34.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 SMART CITY 10 64.4 0:11.35 0:12.14 [4] 4.22L 0:35.24 +2

Sean Cormack Overall 400m (0:12.14)

12 2 BETTCHA THE CROWN 12 68.7 0:10.73 0:11.68 [12] 4.45L 0:33.89 +1

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.68)

Scratched: Hector De Maris (#17), Bedford Square (#16), Ella Te Ama (#13), Lucky Decision (#3), Matthew Flinders (#9), Soarhi (#18), Calcareous (#21), Invinsible Tears (#14), Viminele (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  17:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX QTIS Class 6 Plate (4YO only QTIS bonuses applicable) -
1350m

26 August 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.28
(0:11.00)

1:08.28
(0:10.75)

0:57.53
(0:10.99)

0:46.54
(0:11.70)

0:34.84
(0:12.24)

0:22.60
(0:11.10)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 VIMINELE 5 68.3 0:10.70 1:19.28 [1] 1:08.10 [4] 0:57.19 [5] 0:45.85 [5] 0:33.99 [6] 0:22.13 [6] 0:33.99

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.18) (0:10.91) (0:11.34) (0:11.86) (0:11.86) (0:10.70)

2 5 RELEASE THE BEANS 7 69.3 0:10.80 1:19.42 [2] 1:08.01 [6] 0:57.17 [6] 0:45.79 [7] 0:34.05 [7] 0:22.27 [7] 0:34.05 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.41) (0:10.84) (0:11.38) (0:11.74) (0:11.78) (0:10.80)

3 10 PRIME ASSET 9 68.4 0:10.75 1:19.51 [3] 1:08.51 [1] 0:57.76 [1] 0:46.77 [1] 0:35.07 [1] 0:22.75 [2] 0:35.07 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.00) (0:10.75) (0:10.99) (0:11.70) (0:12.32) (0:11.05)

4 6 SHIBLI 3 68.1 0:10.77 1:19.64 [4] 1:08.21 [7] 0:57.17 [8] 0:45.83 [8] 0:34.16 [8] 0:22.35 [8] 0:34.16 +0

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.43) (0:11.04) (0:11.34) (0:11.67) (0:11.81) (0:10.77)

5 1 BRIARS KINGDOM 6 68.7 0:10.76 1:19.86 [5] 1:08.83 [2] 0:58.07 [2] 0:46.72 [3] 0:34.84 [4] 0:22.99 [3] 0:34.84 +5

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.03) (0:10.76) (0:11.35) (0:11.88) (0:11.85) (0:11.00)

6 13 NOTED 2 68.1 0:10.79 1:19.86 [6] 1:08.62 [5] 0:57.83 [4] 0:46.67 [4] 0:34.92 [3] 0:22.97 [4] 0:34.92 -1

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.24) (0:10.79) (0:11.16) (0:11.75) (0:11.95) (0:11.00)

7 2 ROCK AMORE 1 67.7 0:10.77 1:19.88 [7] 1:08.83 [3] 0:58.06 [3] 0:46.92 [2] 0:35.15 [2] 0:23.20 [1] 0:35.15 +3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.05) (0:10.77) (0:11.14) (0:11.77) (0:11.95) (0:11.10)

8 4 NORTHERN EXPRESS 4 68.2 0:10.85 1:19.99 [8] 1:08.52 [8] 0:57.67 [7] 0:46.42 [6] 0:34.78 [5] 0:22.94 [5] 0:34.78 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 1200m (0:11.47) (0:10.85) (0:11.25) (0:11.64) (0:11.84) (0:11.02)

Scratched: Gaius (#9), Kinloch (#3), Hokahey (#7), Telephone Booth (#11), Cool Encounter (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  17:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX QTIS Class 6 Plate (4YO only QTIS bonuses applicable) -
1350m

26 August 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.50
(0:11.50)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 VIMINELE 5 68.3 0:10.70 0:11.43 [3] 1:19.28 0:33.99

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.43)

2 5 RELEASE THE BEANS 7 69.3 0:10.80 0:11.47 [6] 0.83L 0:34.05 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.47)

3 10 PRIME ASSET 9 68.4 0:10.75 0:11.70 [2] 1.38L 0:35.07 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.70)

4 6 SHIBLI 3 68.1 0:10.77 0:11.58 [7] 2.17L 0:34.16 +0

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.58)

5 1 BRIARS KINGDOM 6 68.7 0:10.76 0:11.99 [4] 3.43L 0:34.84 +5

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.99)

6 13 NOTED 2 68.1 0:10.79 0:11.97 [5] 3.45L 0:34.92 -1

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.97)

7 2 ROCK AMORE 1 67.7 0:10.77 0:12.10 [1] 3.55L 0:35.15 +3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.10)

8 4 NORTHERN EXPRESS 4 68.2 0:10.85 0:11.92 [8] 4.21L 0:34.78 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 1200m (0:11.92)

Scratched: Gaius (#9), Kinloch (#3), Hokahey (#7), Telephone Booth (#11), Cool Encounter (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  17:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
1200m

26 August 2023 - 14:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.28
(0:12.85)

0:56.43
(0:10.54)

0:45.89
(0:11.21)

0:34.68
(0:11.57)

0:23.11
(0:10.97)

0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:34.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 VODKA MARTINI 1 69.6 0:10.70 1:09.28 [1] 0:56.32 [2] 0:45.62 [2] 0:34.39 [3] 0:22.78 [4] 0:11.78 [2] 1:09.28 0:34.39

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:12.96) (0:10.70) (0:11.23) (0:11.61) (0:11.00) (0:11.78)

2 10 COCO ROX 5 71.0 0:10.54 1:09.36 [2] 0:56.51 [1] 0:45.97 [1] 0:34.76 [1] 0:23.19 [1] 0:12.22 [1] 0.5L 0:34.76 +1

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:12.85) (0:10.54) (0:11.21) (0:11.57) (0:10.97) (0:12.22)

3 15 BROCKY 7 70.2 0:10.67 1:09.66 [3] 0:56.36 [5] 0:45.69 [4] 0:34.67 [4] 0:23.23 [3] 0:11.91 [4] 2.25L 0:34.67 -2

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.30) (0:10.67) (0:11.02) (0:11.44) (0:11.32) (0:11.91)

4 17 VETTA VELOCITA 4 68.1 0:10.72 1:09.67 [4] 0:56.03 [8] 0:45.31 [7] 0:34.27 [8] 0:22.83 [8] 0:11.75 [8] 2.32L 0:34.27 -3

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.72) (0:11.04) (0:11.44) (0:11.08) (0:11.75)

5 9 BONCASSIE 3 68.9 0:10.73 1:09.71 [5] 0:56.42 [4] 0:45.69 [5] 0:34.52 [6] 0:23.10 [6] 0:11.95 [5] 2.57L 0:34.52 -6

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.29) (0:10.73) (0:11.17) (0:11.42) (0:11.15) (0:11.95)

6 12 MAGNUS BELLAGIO 11 67.4 0:10.86 1:09.72 [6] 0:56.17 [7] 0:45.31 [8] 0:34.35 [7] 0:22.91 [7] 0:11.84 [7] 2.64L 0:34.35 +0

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.86) (0:10.96) (0:11.44) (0:11.07) (0:11.84)

7 11 HAMLET VON SNITZEL 9 70.5 0:10.59 1:09.76 [7] 0:56.61 [3] 0:46.02 [3] 0:34.96 [2] 0:23.39 [2] 0:12.21 [3] 2.85L 0:34.96 +1

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1000m (0:13.15) (0:10.59) (0:11.06) (0:11.57) (0:11.18) (0:12.21)

8 3 SHAMATON 14 68.0 0:10.88 1:09.86 [8] 0:56.04 [9] 0:45.16 [9] 0:34.14 [9] 0:22.72 [9] 0:11.66 [9] 3.45L 0:34.14 +0

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.82) (0:10.88) (0:11.02) (0:11.42) (0:11.06) (0:11.66)

9 2 BIRRIECART 13 69.1 0:10.71 1:10.14 [9] 0:56.66 [6] 0:45.95 [6] 0:35.02 [5] 0:23.57 [5] 0:12.27 [6] 5.1L 0:35.02 -1

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.48) (0:10.71) (0:10.93) (0:11.45) (0:11.30) (0:12.27)

Scratched: Zarastro (#4), Vainstream (#1), Ditmas (#5), Bubba's Bay (#16), Tramonto (#8), Iring (#14), Lord Markel (#6), Oakfield Twilight (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  17:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES MATES MODE QTIS 3YO PLATE - 1200m

26 August 2023 - 15:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.06
(0:13.15)

0:56.91
(0:10.65)

0:46.26
(0:11.37)

0:34.89
(0:11.54)

0:23.35
(0:11.21)

0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 TIGER SHARK 7 70.1 0:10.60 1:10.06 [1] 0:56.86 [3] 0:46.26 [1] 0:34.89 [1] 0:23.35 [1] 0:12.14 [1] 1:10.06 0:34.89

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.20) (0:10.60) (0:11.37) (0:11.54) (0:11.21) (0:12.14)

2 5 DEEP RESPECT 4 69.9 0:11.01 1:10.25 [2] 0:57.05 [2] 0:46.04 [4] 0:34.60 [4] 0:23.05 [5] 0:11.84 [4] 1.12L 0:34.60 -4

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.20) (0:11.01) (0:11.44) (0:11.55) (0:11.21) (0:11.84)

3 1 SPIN DOCTOR 12 68.6 0:11.00 1:10.37 [3] 0:56.92 [6] 0:45.92 [7] 0:34.60 [5] 0:23.19 [4] 0:11.90 [5] 1.82L 0:34.60 +3

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1000m (0:13.45) (0:11.00) (0:11.32) (0:11.41) (0:11.29) (0:11.90)

4 6 THE PLAYER 2 67.6 0:10.92 1:10.41 [4] 0:57.12 [5] 0:46.20 [3] 0:34.83 [3] 0:23.41 [3] 0:12.07 [2] 2.06L 0:34.83 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1000m (0:13.29) (0:10.92) (0:11.37) (0:11.42) (0:11.34) (0:12.07)

5 8 GLASS OF ROSE 3 68.8 0:10.91 1:10.53 [5] 0:57.01 [7] 0:46.10 [6] 0:34.68 [7] 0:23.16 [8] 0:11.87 [6] 2.75L 0:34.68 +1

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1000m (0:13.52) (0:10.91) (0:11.42) (0:11.52) (0:11.29) (0:11.87)

6 2 TOP FUN 1 69.7 0:11.01 1:10.85 [6] 0:57.63 [4] 0:46.62 [5] 0:35.02 [6] 0:23.50 [7] 0:12.16 [7] 4.65L 0:35.02 -2

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1000m (0:13.22) (0:11.01) (0:11.60) (0:11.52) (0:11.34) (0:12.16)

7 4 SHOT OF WHISKEY 6 69.0 0:10.78 1:10.85 [7] 0:57.70 [1] 0:46.92 [2] 0:35.56 [2] 0:23.98 [2] 0:12.48 [3] 4.67L 0:35.56 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.15) (0:10.78) (0:11.36) (0:11.58) (0:11.50) (0:12.48)

8 3 ZELGARIA 11 69.3 0:10.83 1:11.05 [8] 0:57.25 [8] 0:46.42 [8] 0:35.09 [8] 0:23.73 [6] 0:12.32 [8] 5.82L 0:35.09 +2

Ashley Morgan 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:10.83) (0:11.33) (0:11.36) (0:11.41) (0:12.32)

Scratched: Mighty (#10), Spirit Of Brodie (#7), Tango Fever (#9), Galway Hussler (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  17:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: DRINKWISE OPEN Handicap - 1200m

26 August 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.45
(0:13.44)

0:56.01
(0:11.13)

0:44.88
(0:11.35)

0:33.53
(0:11.15)

0:22.38
(0:10.81)

0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:33.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SPACEBOY 1 67.7 0:10.81 1:09.45 [1] 0:56.01 [2] 0:44.88 [1] 0:33.53 [1] 0:22.38 [1] 0:11.57 [1] 1:09.45 0:33.53

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.44) (0:11.13) (0:11.35) (0:11.15) (0:10.81) (0:11.57)

2 4 STUTTERING 6 68.0 0:10.91 1:09.89 [2] 0:56.45 [1] 0:45.18 [2] 0:33.89 [2] 0:22.60 [2] 0:11.69 [2] 2.56L 0:33.89 +1

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:13.44) (0:11.27) (0:11.29) (0:11.29) (0:10.91) (0:11.69)

3 2 CONTEMPTUOUS 9 67.5 0:10.90 1:09.96 [3] 0:56.37 [3] 0:45.01 [4] 0:33.63 [5] 0:22.47 [3] 0:11.57 [4] 2.96L 0:33.63 +0

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:13.59) (0:11.36) (0:11.38) (0:11.16) (0:10.90) (0:11.57)

4 5 WAPITI 3 68.5 0:10.92 1:10.07 [4] 0:56.06 [8] 0:44.88 [8] 0:33.62 [7] 0:22.41 [7] 0:11.49 [6] 3.66L 0:33.62 +1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.01) (0:11.18) (0:11.26) (0:11.21) (0:10.92) (0:11.49)

5 13 IRING 2 68.0 0:10.86 1:10.14 [5] 0:56.30 [6] 0:45.21 [3] 0:33.98 [3] 0:22.62 [4] 0:11.76 [3] 4.02L 0:33.98 +1

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.09) (0:11.23) (0:11.36) (0:10.86) (0:11.76)

6 12 ACROBATIC 10 67.3 0:10.80 1:10.16 [6] 0:55.97 [10] 0:44.81 [9] 0:33.45 [10] 0:22.28 [9] 0:11.48 [9] 4.17L 0:33.45 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.19) (0:11.16) (0:11.36) (0:11.17) (0:10.80) (0:11.48)

7 10 SIR ROCKET 11 69.1 0:10.73 1:10.16 [7] 0:55.93 [11] 0:44.69 [10] 0:33.17 [11] 0:22.01 [11] 0:11.28 [11] 4.18L 0:33.17 +0

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.24) (0:11.52) (0:11.16) (0:10.73) (0:11.28)

8 3 INDISPENSABLE 8 68.5 0:10.87 1:10.18 [8] 0:56.37 [5] 0:45.20 [5] 0:34.01 [4] 0:22.53 [6] 0:11.66 [5] 4.26L 0:34.01 +7

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.17) (0:11.19) (0:11.48) (0:10.87) (0:11.66)

9 9 DON'T STOP 5 67.3 0:10.94 1:10.50 [9] 0:56.25 [12] 0:44.87 [12] 0:33.50 [12] 0:22.33 [12] 0:11.39 [12] 6.16L 0:33.50 +5

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.38) (0:11.37) (0:11.17) (0:10.94) (0:11.39)

10 7 GOGOL 7 68.5 0:10.94 1:10.60 [10] 0:56.88 [4] 0:45.46 [6] 0:34.19 [6] 0:22.91 [8] 0:11.97 [7] 6.78L 0:34.19 +6

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:13.72) (0:11.42) (0:11.27) (0:11.28) (0:10.94) (0:11.97)

Scratched: Munitions (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  17:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: DRINKWISE OPEN Handicap - 1200m

26 August 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.45
(0:13.44)

0:56.01
(0:11.13)

0:44.88
(0:11.35)

0:33.53
(0:11.15)

0:22.38
(0:10.81)

0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:33.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 SNOWZONE 12 66.8 0:10.86 1:10.97 [11] 0:56.94 [9] 0:45.49 [11] 0:34.28 [9] 0:22.98 [10] 0:12.12 [10] 8.91L 0:34.28 +3

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.45) (0:11.21) (0:11.30) (0:10.86) (0:12.12)

12 11 VAINSTREAM 4 67.6 0:11.05 1:11.24 [12] 0:57.40 [7] 0:46.07 [7] 0:34.77 [8] 0:23.64 [5] 0:12.59 [8] 10.51L 0:34.77 +8

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.33) (0:11.30) (0:11.13) (0:11.05) (0:12.59)

Scratched: Munitions (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  17:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1615m

26 August 2023 - 16:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.78
(0:14.58)

1:22.20
(0:11.38)

1:10.82
(0:11.32)

0:59.50
(0:11.48)

0:48.02
(0:12.01)

0:36.01
(0:12.07)

0:23.94
(0:11.99)

0:36.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SHOPPING ESPRIT 13 64.5 0:11.28 1:36.78 [1] 1:21.02 [13] 1:09.32 [12] 0:57.80 [12] 0:46.03 [12] 0:34.51 [11] 0:22.89 [10] 0:34.51

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.76) (0:11.70) (0:11.52) (0:11.77) (0:11.52) (0:11.62) (0:11.28)

2 12 BLACKLOG 12 65.6 0:11.23 1:36.96 [2] 1:21.51 [10] 1:09.70 [10] 0:58.08 [10] 0:46.37 [10] 0:34.69 [10] 0:23.17 [8] 0:34.69 +1

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:15.45) (0:11.81) (0:11.62) (0:11.71) (0:11.68) (0:11.52) (0:11.23)

3 14 AQUA ALTA 9 64.7 0:11.40 1:37.08 [3] 1:22.47 [2] 1:10.93 [3] 0:59.53 [4] 0:48.08 [3] 0:35.93 [3] 0:23.85 [4] 0:35.93 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1200m (0:14.61) (0:11.54) (0:11.40) (0:11.45) (0:12.15) (0:12.08) (0:11.69)

4 9 HOKAHEY 3 65.1 0:11.50 1:37.34 [4] 1:22.25 [8] 1:10.70 [7] 0:59.03 [7] 0:47.32 [7] 0:35.46 [8] 0:23.51 [9] 0:35.46 +0

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:15.09) (0:11.55) (0:11.67) (0:11.71) (0:11.86) (0:11.95) (0:11.50)

5 11 WOLF MOON 1 62.9 0:11.59 1:37.40 [5] 1:22.49 [5] 1:10.88 [6] 0:59.29 [6] 0:47.55 [6] 0:35.84 [6] 0:23.97 [5] 0:35.84 -3

Damien Thornton 1400m 1200m (0:14.91) (0:11.61) (0:11.59) (0:11.74) (0:11.71) (0:11.87) (0:11.73)

6 7 HYPE 11 66.2 0:11.13 1:37.46 [6] 1:22.50 [6] 1:11.24 [4] 1:00.11 [2] 0:48.70 [1] 0:36.69 [1] 0:24.62 [1] 0:36.69 -1

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:14.96) (0:11.26) (0:11.13) (0:11.41) (0:12.01) (0:12.07) (0:11.99)

7 2 POINT COUNTERPOINT 6 64.6 0:11.44 1:37.48 [7] 1:21.86 [11] 1:10.12 [11] 0:58.53 [11] 0:46.85 [11] 0:35.15 [12] 0:23.30 [13] 0:35.15 -7

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:15.62) (0:11.74) (0:11.59) (0:11.68) (0:11.70) (0:11.85) (0:11.44)

8 4 BAANONE 10 64.6 0:11.41 1:37.67 [8] 1:21.94 [12] 1:10.09 [13] 0:58.63 [13] 0:46.91 [13] 0:35.34 [13] 0:23.57 [12] 0:35.34 -1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:15.73) (0:11.85) (0:11.46) (0:11.72) (0:11.57) (0:11.77) (0:11.41)

9 8 CANADIAN DANCER 14 67.6 0:11.32 1:37.79 [9] 1:23.21 [1] 1:11.83 [1] 1:00.51 [1] 0:48.95 [2] 0:36.74 [2] 0:24.74 [2] 0:36.74 -1

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:14.58) (0:11.38) (0:11.32) (0:11.56) (0:12.21) (0:12.00) (0:11.85)

10 13 WITHOUT REVENGE 7 66.5 0:11.36 1:37.82 [10] 1:23.10 [3] 1:11.74 [2] 1:00.37 [3] 0:48.73 [4] 0:36.64 [4] 0:24.63 [3] 0:36.64 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:14.72) (0:11.36) (0:11.37) (0:11.64) (0:12.09) (0:12.01) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Heleva Deel (#15), Major Artie (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  17:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1615m

26 August 2023 - 16:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.78
(0:14.58)

1:22.20
(0:11.38)

1:10.82
(0:11.32)

0:59.50
(0:11.48)

0:48.02
(0:12.01)

0:36.01
(0:12.07)

0:23.94
(0:11.99)

0:36.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 STAMPE 5 64.3 0:11.57 1:37.92 [11] 1:23.15 [4] 1:11.58 [5] 0:59.90 [5] 0:48.28 [5] 0:36.37 [5] 0:24.36 [6] 0:36.37 -5

Jake Molloy Overall 1400m (0:14.77) (0:11.57) (0:11.68) (0:11.62) (0:11.91) (0:12.01) (0:11.81)

12 3 RED WAVE 4 63.6 0:11.60 1:38.16 [12] 1:23.08 [7] 1:11.27 [9] 0:59.67 [9] 0:47.98 [9] 0:36.07 [9] 0:24.18 [11] 0:36.07 +3

Andrew Mallyon 400m 1200m (0:15.08) (0:11.81) (0:11.60) (0:11.69) (0:11.91) (0:11.89) (0:11.62)

13 10 HONORABLE SPIRIT 2 62.8 0:11.56 1:38.66 [13] 1:23.40 [9] 1:11.84 [8] 1:00.27 [8] 0:48.57 [8] 0:36.82 [7] 0:24.93 [7] 0:36.82 -5

Sean Cormack 1200m 1400m (0:15.26) (0:11.56) (0:11.57) (0:11.70) (0:11.75) (0:11.89) (0:11.78)

Scratched: Heleva Deel (#15), Major Artie (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  17:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1615m

26 August 2023 - 16:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:36.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SHOPPING ESPRIT 13 64.5 0:11.28 0:11.61 [7] 1:36.78 0:34.51

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.61)

2 12 BLACKLOG 12 65.6 0:11.23 0:11.94 [4] 1.06L 0:34.69 +1

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.94)

3 14 AQUA ALTA 9 64.7 0:11.40 0:12.16 [3] 1.77L 0:35.93 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1200m (0:12.16)

4 9 HOKAHEY 3 65.1 0:11.50 0:12.01 [8] 3.3L 0:35.46 +0

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.01)

5 11 WOLF MOON 1 62.9 0:11.59 0:12.24 [6] 3.66L 0:35.84 -3

Damien Thornton 1400m 1200m (0:12.24)

6 7 HYPE 11 66.2 0:11.13 0:12.63 [1] 3.97L 0:36.69 -1

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.63)

7 2 POINT COUNTERPOINT 6 64.6 0:11.44 0:11.86 [13] 4.12L 0:35.15 -7

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.86)

8 4 BAANONE 10 64.6 0:11.41 0:12.16 [11] 5.24L 0:35.34 -1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:12.16)

9 8 CANADIAN DANCER 14 67.6 0:11.32 0:12.89 [2] 5.92L 0:36.74 -1

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:12.89)

10 13 WITHOUT REVENGE 7 66.5 0:11.36 0:12.74 [5] 6.11L 0:36.64 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:12.74)

Scratched: Heleva Deel (#15), Major Artie (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  17:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1615m

26 August 2023 - 16:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:36.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 STAMPE 5 64.3 0:11.57 0:12.55 [9] 6.69L 0:36.37 -5

Jake Molloy Overall 1400m (0:12.55)

12 3 RED WAVE 4 63.6 0:11.60 0:12.56 [12] 8.11L 0:36.07 +3

Andrew Mallyon 400m 1200m (0:12.56)

13 10 HONORABLE SPIRIT 2 62.8 0:11.56 0:13.15 [10] 11.04L 0:36.82 -5

Sean Cormack 1200m 1400m (0:13.15)

Scratched: Heleva Deel (#15), Major Artie (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 26 August 2023  17:12 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


